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8:50-9:45 a.m. & Other 9:55-10:50 a.m. & Other 11:00-11:55 a.m. & Other 12:05-1:30 p.m. & Other 1:40-2:35 p.m. & Other 

M 
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N 
D 
A 
Y 

***6218-11 Prof. Responsibility & Ethics - Tuttle [8:30-
9:45] LL101  

6250-12 Corporations - Clarke D L202  
6405-10 Selected Topics in Advanced Antitrust Law (The 

Design & Performance of the US Antitrust System) - 
Kovacic [8:50-10:50] S306  

6692-12 LRW for Int'l LL.M. students I - Chand [8:00-8:55] 
LLC011  

6209-11 Legislation & Regulation - Schaffner L201  
6209-14 Legislation & Regulation - Roberts L302  
6382-10 First Amendment - Speech & Press Clauses - Tsesis 

[9:55-11:25] B418  
6491-10 International IP - Traphagen S305  
6497-12 Selected Topics in IP Law (IP Criminal Law) - 

Zacharia [9:55-11:55] STU403  
#6711-25 Civil Access to Justice Clinic - Kohn L / Rogus 

[9:55-11:55]  

6208-14 Property - Tuttle L302  
6210-12 Criminal Law - Weisburd L201  
6214-13 Constitutional Law I - Fontana L301  
6230-10 Evidence - Pierce LL101  
6400-12 Admin Law - Flatt STU201  
6474-10 Trademark & Unfair Competition - Brauneis L401  

6208-12 Property - Kieff [12:05-1:20] LL102  
6208-13 Property - Roberts [12:05-1:20] L401  
6208-15 Property - Schwartz J [12:05-1:20] L402  
6342-12 Trusts and Estates - Edmisten L302  
6364-10 White Collar Crime - Eliason L202  
6402-10 Antitrust - Kovacic L301  
6538-12 Immigration Law - Morales STU201  

6214-14 Constitutional Law I - Fontana LL101  
6218-13 Prof. Responsibility & Ethics - Szabo [1:40-3:40] L202  
6379-10 Crim Law & Proc Sem (Death Penalty) - Maher [1:40-3:40] 

B415  
6380-11 Constitutional Law II - Colby [1:40-2:55] L201  
6466-10 Environmental Law Sem (Food & Agriculture) - Muraskin 

[1:40-3:40] STU403  
6511-10 Anti-Corruption and Compliance - Tillipman [1:40-3:40] L301  
6626-25 Vaccine Injury Litigation Clinic - Gentry [1:40-3:40]   
6630-25 Immigration Clinic - Benitez / Vera [1:40-3:40]   
6633-25 Civil and Human Rights Clinic - Carrillo / Bessell [1:40-3:40]   
6652-11 Legal Drafting (Litigation) - Goodman [1:40-3:40] STU201  
6670-12 Public Interest Lawyering - Blauhut [1:40-3:40] STU302  
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6209-13 Legislation & Regulation - Smith P [8:30-9:25] 
L301  

***6218-11 Prof. Responsibility & Ethics - Tuttle [8:30-
9:45] LL101  

6250-12 Corporations - Clarke D L202  
***6252-10 Securities Regulation - Manns [8:50-10:50] 

STU101  
6380-12 Constitutional Law II - Smith P [9:35-10:50] 

LL102  
6461-11 Selected Topics in Environmental Law (Pesticide 

Law and Policy) - Elerts [8:50-10:50] STU302  
6692-13 LRW for Int'l LL.M. students I - Kant [7:50-8:45] 

LLC011  

6209-11 Legislation & Regulation - Schaffner L201  
6209-14 Legislation & Regulation - Roberts L302  
6378-10 Selected Topics in Criminal Law (Data-Driven 

Criminal Justice Reform) - Braman / Fishman [9:55-
11:20] STU403  

6534-10 Law of the EU - Bignami S301  
6601-10 History of Common Law - Lerner R S304  
6666-11 Research and Writing Fellow (Deans) - Pont L401  
6666-12 Research and Writing Fellow (Writing) - Blinkova 

L301  

6208-14 Property - Tuttle L302  
6210-12 Criminal Law - Weisburd L201  
6214-13 Constitutional Law I - Fontana L301  
6230-10 Evidence - Pierce LL101  
6236-10 Complex Litigation - Trangsrud STU101  
6300-10 Federal Income Tax - Brown K L402  
6384-10 Law of Separation of Powers - Peterson S301  
6400-12 Admin Law - Flatt STU201  
6474-10 Trademark & Unfair Competition - Brauneis L401  
6546-10 Int'l Law of Human Rights - Steinhardt L202  

6208-11 Property - Nunziato [12:05-1:20] L201  
6208-12 Property - Kieff [12:05-1:20] LL102  
6208-13 Property - Roberts [12:05-1:20] L401  
6208-15 Property - Schwartz J [12:05-1:20] L402  
6268-10 Employment Law - Schoenbaum N LL101  
6342-11 Trusts and Estates - Davis W.E. L202  
6401-11 Selected Topics in Con Law (Law, Critique 

and Social Change) - Mitchell D S301  
6402-10 Antitrust - Kovacic L301  
6470-10 Intellectual Property Law - Lauriat S305  
6565-10 Comparative Law Seminar (Criminal Justice) - 

Lerner R E312  
6617-10 Law and Medicine - Suter STU201  

6214-14 Constitutional Law I - Fontana LL101  
6232-10 Federal Courts - Siegel [2:25-3:40] STU101  
6312-10 Int'l Tax - Brown K STU201  
**6351-16 Reading Group (Disinformation & Nat Sec) - Kedian [1:40-

3:40] B418  
6380-11 Constitutional Law II - Colby [1:40-2:55] L201  
6395-10 Constitutional Law and the Supreme Court - Turley [1:40-

3:40] Mt Ct Rm - L101  
6400-11 Admin Law - Bignami S305  
~6445-DE Environmental Impact Assmnt - Paddock [1:40-3:40]   
6503-10 Perform of Gov't Contracts - Schooner L401  
6539-10 Immigration Law II - Anver [1:40-3:40] S304  
6564-10 International Business Transactions Seminar - Gore [1:40-

3:40] STU302  
6623-25 Prisoner & Reentry Clinic - Steinberg [1:40-3:40]   
6871-10 US Foreign Relations Law - Swaine [1:40-3:40] L202  
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6209-13 Legislation & Regulation - Smith P [8:30-9:25] 
L301  

6214-12 Constitutional Law I - Cheh [8:50-10:15] L401  
***6218-11 Prof. Responsibility & Ethics - Tuttle [8:30-

9:45] LL101  
6250-12 Corporations - Clarke D L202  
***6252-10 Securities Regulation - Manns [T:8:50-10:50] 

STU101  
6380-12 Constitutional Law II - Smith P [9:35-10:50] 

LL102  
6692-14 LRW for Int'l LL.M. students I - Truong [7:50-

8:45] LLC012  

6214-11 Constitutional Law I - Morrison A [10:30-11:55] 
L201  

6382-10 First Amendment - Speech & Press Clauses - Tsesis 
[9:55-11:25] B418  

6491-10 International IP - Traphagen S305  
6496-11 IP Law Sem - Kieff [9:55-11:55] S306  
6534-10 Law of the EU - Bignami S301  
6601-10 History of Common Law - Lerner R S304  
6693-12 LRW for Int'l LL.M. students II - Gore LLC013  

6208-14 Property - Tuttle L302  
6210-12 Criminal Law - Weisburd LL102  
6214-13 Constitutional Law I - Fontana L301  
6230-10 Evidence - Pierce LL101  
6236-10 Complex Litigation - Trangsrud STU101  
6300-10 Federal Income Tax - Brown K L402  
6384-10 Law of Separation of Powers - Peterson S301  
6400-12 Admin Law - Flatt STU201  
6474-10 Trademark & Unfair Competition - Brauneis L401  
6546-10 Int'l Law of Human Rights - Steinhardt L202  

6342-12 Trusts and Estates - Edmisten L302  
6364-10 White Collar Crime - Eliason L202  
6511-DE Anti-Corruption and Compliance - Tillipman 

[12:00-1:00]   
6538-12 Immigration Law - Morales STU201  

6214-14 Constitutional Law I - Fontana LL101  
6232-10 Federal Courts - Siegel [2:25-3:40] STU101  
6312-10 Int'l Tax - Brown K STU201  
**6351-14 Reading Group (After Trump: Reconstructing the Presidency) 

- Morrison A [1:40-3:40] L202
**6351-17 Reading Group (Foundations of Free Speech as Applied to 

Contemp. Issues) - Burchfield [1:40-3:40] STU403  
6380-11 Constitutional Law II - Colby [1:40-2:55] L201  
6400-11 Admin Law - Bignami S305  
6503-10 Perform of Gov't Contracts - Schooner L401  
6547-10 Regional Protection of Human Rights - Celorio [1:40-3:40] 

STU302  
6552-10 Law of War - Pede [1:40-3:40] S301  
6621-25 Small Business Clinic - Jones / Peska [1:40-3:40]   
6672-12 Art of Lawyering - Aiken [1:40-3:40] B415  
6674-25 Domestic Violence Project - Meier [1:40-3:40] CTH407  
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6209-13 Legislation & Regulation - Smith P [8:30-9:25] 
L301  

6214-12 Constitutional Law I - Cheh [8:50-10:15] L401  
6250-12 Corporations - Clarke D L202  
***6252-10 Securities Regulation - Manns [8:50-10:50] 

STU101  
6380-12 Constitutional Law II - Smith P [9:35-10:50] 

LL102  
6869-12 Selected Topics in Nat'l Security Law (Intersection 

of Humanitarian, Human Rts, & Nat Sec Law) - 
Dickinson L [9:00-11:55] STU402  

6209-14 Legislation & Regulation - Roberts L302  
6214-11 Constitutional Law I - Morrison A [10:30-11:55] 

L201  
6262-10 Corporation Law Sem - Mitchell D [9:55-11:55] 

S306  
6378-10 Selected Topics in Criminal Law (Data-Driven 

Criminal Justice Reform) - Braman / Fishman [9:55-
11:20] STU403  

6428-10 Veterans Advocacy - Blauhut [9:55-11:55] B415  
6473-10 Int'l Copyright - Tepp [9:55-11:55] S305  
6534-10 Law of the EU - Bignami S301  
6562-11 Public Intl Law Seminar (Law and Globalization) - 

Berman [9:55-11:55] STU302  
6601-10 History of Common Law - Lerner R S304  
6631-25 Health Rights Law Clinic - Jackson S [9:55-11:55]  

6236-10 Complex Litigation - Trangsrud STU101  
6300-10 Federal Income Tax - Brown K L402  
6384-10 Law of Separation of Powers - Peterson S301  
6546-10 Int'l Law of Human Rights - Steinhardt L202  

6208-11 Property - Nunziato [12:05-1:20] L201  
6208-12 Property - Kieff [12:05-1:20] LL102  
6208-13 Property - Roberts [12:05-1:20] L401  
6208-15 Property - Schwartz J [12:05-1:20] L402  
6268-10 Employment Law - Schoenbaum N LL101  
6342-11 Trusts and Estates - Davis W.E. L202  
6401-11 Selected Topics in Con Law (Law, Critique 

and Social Change) - Mitchell D S301  
6470-10 Intellectual Property Law - Lauriat S305  
6565-10 Comparative Law Seminar (Criminal Justice) - 

Lerner R E312  
6617-10 Law and Medicine - Suter STU201  

6232-10 Federal Courts - Siegel [2:25-3:40] STU101  
6254-10 Corporate Finance - Roth [1:40-3:40] L202  
6279-10 Commercial Arbitration - Adler [1:40-3:40] L402  
6312-10 Int'l Tax - Brown K STU201  
6399-11 Constitutional Law Sem (Religion & the Law) - Mach [1:40-

3:40] S306  
6400-11 Admin Law - Bignami S305  
6426-11 Public Law Sem (Law of Work, Family, and Gender) - 

Schoenbaum N [1:40-3:40] S304  
6461-12 Selected Topics in Environmental Law (Global and 

Comparative Environmental Law and Policy) - Harmon-Walker 
[1:40-3:40] STU302  

6503-10 Perform of Gov't Contracts - Schooner L401  
6602-10 Law and Accounting - Rand [1:40-3:40] L302  
6622-25 Public Justice Adv. Clinic - Gutman/Eaton [1:40-3:40]   
6624-25 Family Justice Litigation Clinic - Kohn L / Marcou [1:40-3:40]  
6710-25 Criminal Defense and Justice Clinic - Hagos [1:40-3:40]   
6877-10 Nuclear Nonproliferation Law & Policy - Jonas [1:40-3:40] 

B418  
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6693-11 LRW for Int'l LL.M. students II - Kuoh [7:30-8:25] 
LLC011  

6693-13 LRW for Int'l LL.M. students II - Kassekert S306  

6209-11 Legislation & Regulation - Schaffner L201  
**6351-15 Reading Group (Social Justice and Racial Equity 

Awareness in Lawyering) - Kohn [9:55-11:55] STU302  
6491-10 International IP - Traphagen S305  
**6497-13 Selected Topics in IP Law (IP Litigation in Fed 

Dist. Ct.) - Chajon / McKenna / Stark [10:00-2:00] 
STU101  

6689-10 English Legal Drafting, Research, and Structure - 
Hanafi / Chang-Lo [9:55-11:55] S306  

6208-14 Property - Tuttle L302  6208-11 Property - Nunziato [12:05-1:20] L201  

FRI 
SAT 
SUN 

6232-40 Federal Courts - Walker [1/22-1/23, 3/19-3/20, 3/26-3/27 (9:00am-5:00pm)] L302  
#~6513-DE2 Selected Topics in Gov't Contracts (Suspension & Debarment) - Yukins / Pachter [2/19 & 2/20]   
6646-40 Mediation - Harvey B / Craig [1/22-1/23 & 1/29-1/30 Saturday & Sundays 9am-6:30pm] LLC006  
6648-40 Negotiations - Ray [3/11-3/13 & 4/2 & 4/3, Fridays 12-4:30pm, Saturdays & Sundays 9am-6:30pm] L401  
6677-40 Pre-Trial Practice in Civil Cases - Robinson A / Gardner / LoRe / Keenan / Rainey Z [1/15-1/16 (9am-4:30pm), 2/5-2/6 (9am-3:30pm), 2/26-2/27 (9am-3:30pm)] L101  
6694-40 Fundamental Issues in U.S. Law - Chand [1/22-1/23, 1/29-1/30, 2/5-2/6, 2/12-2/13, 2/26 Saturdays & Sundays 10am-1:00pm] STU302  

#=meets dates to be announced **meets 7 weeks, dates to be announced ***=meets MTW for 7 weeks ~=JD DE course enrollment limited to add/drop, if space. DE 6502, 6503, 6511, 6690, & 6691 are LLM and/or MSL only 
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2:45-3:40 p.m. & Other 3:50-4:45 p.m. & Other 3:50-5:50 p.m. & Other 6:00-8:00 p.m. & Other 6:00-9:05 p.m. & Other 

M 
O 
N 
D 
A 
Y 

6210-13 Criminal Law - Cottrol L401  
6238-10 Remedies - Trangsrud S305  
6362-10 Adjudicatory Criminal Procedure - Lee 

[2:45-4:10] L302  
6427-10 Selected Topics in Public Law (Gender, 

Race, Species Seminar) (TBA) - Gambert 
[2:45-4:45] STU402  

6210-11 Criminal Law - Cottrol L201  
6214-15 Constitutional Law I - Colby L402  

6218-12 Prof. Responsibility & Ethics - Shawn L202  
6250-11 Corporations - Abramowicz L301  
6298-10 Insurance - Mayerson B418  
6365-10 Criminal Tax Litigation - Smith C S305  
6411-11 Health Care Law Sem (Fraud & Abuse) - Lynch B415  
6478-10 Licensing IP Rights - Kacedon STU101  
6520-10 Int'l Law - Murphy L401  
6545-10 Int'l Project Finance - Cid E412  
6549-10 Chinese Business Law - Clarke D STU403  
6592-10 Jurisprudence Sem ("You Can't Argue Like That") - Steinhardt S306  
6646-10 Mediation - Terry / Craig LLC006  
6652-12 Legal Drafting (Family Law) - Kucinski STU302  
6671-12 Government Lawyering - Burks E312  
6678-10 Ethics/Adjudication Settlement - Borchini S304  
6870-10 National Security Law - Gavoor STU201  
6880-10 Disaster Law - Abbott / Greten S301  

6202-21 Contracts - Maggs L302  
6209-15 Legislation & Regulation - Flatt [6:00-7:25] L301  
6266-20 Labor Law - Babson / Liebman S304  
6350-20 Dom Violence Law - Runge STU302  
6360-20 Criminal Procedure - Saltzburg LL101  
6362-20 Adjudicatory Criminal Procedure - Crane L201  
6379-21 Crim Law & Proc Sem (Anat of Homicide) - Canan STU403  
6421-20 Lawyers, Lobbying & the Law - Farah / Fendley B418  
6455-20 Int'l Climate Change Law - DiLeva / Elerts S305  
6475-20 Entertainment Law - Gamse / Leung L202  
6480-20 Chemical & Biotech Patent Law - Fisher / McCloud STU303  
~6514-DE Federal Grants Law - Waters / Sheffler   
6528-20 Int'l Litigation - Nesbitt / Cronogue LLC012  
6530-20 Int'l Orgs - Buchwald T / E. Pierce LLC013  
6553-20 U.S. Export Control Law & Regulation - Calabrese E412  
6558-20 Int'l Negotiations - Camp LLC006  
6559-20 Nation Building & Rule of Law - Warren L402  
6595-20 Race, Racism, & American Law - Wright STU101  
6669-21 Judicial Lawyering - Iscoe B415  
6671-21 Government Lawyering - LoRe / Gardner STUG04  
**6884-20 Technology Foundations for Cybersecurity - Clark J. / Jackson L401  

6296-20 Business Planning - Ting STU201  
~6502-DE Form. of Gov't Contracts - Craig L [8:10-

9:05]   
~6506-DE Gov't Contracts Cost & Pricing - Barrett 

[8:10-9:05]  

T 
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6209-12 Legislation & Regulation - Schwartz J 
L301  

6210-13 Criminal Law - Cottrol L401  
6238-10 Remedies - Trangsrud S305  
6655-10 Advanced Legal Research - Rodriguez 

S301  
-11 O'Connor Inn of Court (11) -
-14 Cardozo Inn of Court (14) -

6210-11 Criminal Law - Cottrol L201  
6210-14 Criminal Law - Braman LL102  
6214-15 Constitutional Law I - Colby L402  
6284-10 Creditors' Rights and Debtors' 

Protection - Levine D / Kearns [3:50-5:15] 
S305  

-12 Marshall Inn of Court (12) -
-13 Jackson Inn of Court (13) -

6250-14 Corporations - Roth L202  
6317-10 Selected Topics in Tax Policy Law (Nonprofit Lobbying and 

Political Activity) - Galston E412  
6372-10 Drugs and the Law - Meyers STU201  
**6401-12 Selected Topics in Con Law (Congressional Procedure) - Abel 

B418  
6411-12 Health Care Law Sem (Selected Legal Issues in Health Law) - 

Barker E312  
6451-10 Selected Topics in Energy Law (Regulatory Practice) - Yaffe B415  
6495-10 USPTO Post-Grant Patent Proceedings - Laurence / McKeown 

STU402  
6520-10 Int'l Law - Murphy L401  
6527-10 Advanced International Trade - Charnovitz [3:50-5:15] STU403  
6558-10 Int'l Negotiations - Camp LLC006  
6665-20 Upper-Level Writing - Champagne / Sinclair [4:50-5:45] STUG04  
6669-10 Judicial Lawyering - Ortiz E112  
6670-11 Public Interest Lawyering - Maxwell S304  
6672-11 Art of Lawyering - Simeone STU302  
6869-11 Selected Topics in Nat'l Security Law (Foreign Access to US 

Technology) - Abdelhady S301  
-15 Brandeis Inn of Court (15) -  [5:00-5:55] 

6202-21 Contracts - Maggs L302  
6209-15 Legislation & Regulation - Flatt [6:00-7:25] L301  
6261-20 Regulation of Derivatives - Waldman / Ramirez LLC011  
6332-20 Land Use Law - Feola / Silber / Hottel-Cox S304  
6360-20 Criminal Procedure - Saltzburg LL101  
6390-20 Employment Discrimination Law - Morris F L402  
6405-20 Selected Topics in Advanced Antitrust Law (Antitrust in the Healthcare 

Sector) - Leibenluft / Oliver LLC012  
6408-20 Food & Drug Law - Adams / Safir S305  
6437-20 Coastal, Navigation and Wetlands Resource - Wood LLC006  
6443-20 Oil & Gas Law - Nussdorf STU403  
6481-20 Design Law - Katz / Mottley L202  
6513-20 Selected Topics in Gov't Contracts (Acquisition Policymaking) - Blum M 

[6:00-7:00] LLC014  
~6513-DE1 Selected Topic in Gov't Contracts (Negotiations) - Amen / Prince 

[6:00-7:30]   
6542-20 Int'l Banking and Investment Law - Kadel / (TBA) S301  
6647-20 Alternative Dispute Resolution - Hoffman E STU302  
6652-20 Legal Drafting (Litigation) - Zaidi STU402  
6671-23 Government Lawyering - Schmitz STU303  
6692-20 LRW for Int'l LL.M. students I - Kassekert [6:00-6:55] LLC013  

6285-20 Business Bankruptcy & Reorg - Baxter 
B418  

6400-20 Admin Law - Gavoor L401  
~6503-DE1 Perform of Gov't Contracts - Ries [8:10-

9:05]   
~6509-DE2 Gov't Contacts Sem (State & Local 

Procurement) - Yukins [7:00-9:00]   
6640-22 Trial Advocacy - Kravitz / Wayne L101  
6878-20 Intelligence Law - Richard [6:30-8:30] 

STU201  
-21 Jay Inn of Court (21) -  [8:10-9:00] 
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6209-12 Legislation & Regulation - Schwartz J 
L301  

6210-13 Criminal Law - Cottrol L401  
6238-10 Remedies - Trangsrud S305  
6362-10 Adjudicatory Criminal Procedure - Lee 

[2:45-4:10] L302  

6210-11 Criminal Law - Cottrol L201  
6210-14 Criminal Law - Braman LL102  
6214-15 Constitutional Law I - Colby L402  
#6691-25 Thesis II - Watts E312  

6250-11 Corporations - Abramowicz L301  
6260-10 Regulation of Mutual Funds - Choi S301  
6304-10 Partnership and LLC Tax - Sanders M / Christensen STU201  
**6351-12 Reading Group (The Role of the Public Defender) - Pinckney 

STU402  
6422-10 Local Gov't Law - Hansen / Conn STUG04  
6441-12 Energy Law Sem (Offshore Wind) - Morton / Rueger / Kaplowitz 

L202  
6450-10 Fed Facilities Env Law Issues - Borro S305  
6496-12 IP Law Sem (Legis-Multinat'l) - Oman / Rea B418  
6562-12 Public Int'l Law Seminar (Contemporary Challenges with Respect 

to the Law of the Sea) - Murphy S306  
6625-25 Crim. App. Clinic - Lyman / Rose P / Torres   
6652-15 Legal Drafting (Litigation) - Leen STU302  
6671-13 Government Lawyering - Platt STU403  
6882-10 Foreign Intelligence Surveillance Act - Park B415  

6210-21 Criminal Law - Solove [6:00-7:25] L301  
6218-20 Prof. Responsibility & Ethics - Berger L302  
6290-20 Banking Law - Petrasic / Bornfreund S305  
6363-20 Role of the Federal Prosecutor - Goelman / Weinstein S301  
6442-20 Control of Solid & Hazard. Waste - Boxerman / Mitchell D.D. STU403  
6488-20 Art, Cultural Heritage, and the Law Sem. - Fries LLC006  
6490-20 International and Comparative Patent Law - Kushan LLC015  
~6503-DE2 Perform of Gov't Contracts - Canizares A [7:00-8:00]   
#~6513-DE2 Selected Topics in Gov't Contracts (Suspension & Debarment) - 

Yukins / Pachter [7:00-8:00]  
*6522-20 Int'l Business Transactions - Daly S306 
6548-20 Space Law - Hertzfeld L402 
6556-20 Int'l Arbitration - Greenblatt / Ryan C L202 
6650-20 Client Int & Counseling - Schamel / Privor STU303 
6669-22 Judicial Lawyering - Smith R B415 
6671-22 Government Lawyering - Kisslinger / Choe LLC012 
#6690-DE Thesis I - Watts [6:00-6:55] 
6693-20 LRW for Int'l LL.M. students II - Hanafi [6:00-7:00] LLC014 
6871-20 US Foreign Relations Law - Pede LLC013 

6302-20 Corporate Taxation - Zarlenga / Rizzi / 
Kidder STU201  

6342-20 Trusts and Estates - Edmisten STU101  
6348-20 Family Law - Rogus L201  
6380-20 Constitutional Law II - Tsesis STU302  
6402-20 Antitrust - Longwell S304  
6474-20 Trademark & Unfair Competition - Lynch C 

/ Talley STU402  
6521-22 Int'l Money Laundering - Smith J / Lasich 

L401  
6568-20 Human Rights Lawyering - Kuoh [6:30-

8:30] LLC011  
6640-24 Trial Advocacy - Gilligan L101  
6879-20 Cybersecurity Law & Policy - McNicholas 

[6:30-8:30] LL102  
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6209-12 Legislation & Regulation - Schwartz J 
L301  

6655-10 Advanced Legal Research - Rodriguez 
S301  

6210-14 Criminal Law - Braman LL102  
6284-10 Creditors' Rights and Debtors' 

Protection - Levine D / Kearns [3:50-5:15] 
S305  

6250-14 Corporations - Roth L202  
6272-10 Employee Benefit Plans - Pikofsky / Tso S301  
**6351-11 Reading Group (Advanced Professional Identity Formation) - 

Peterson STU302  
6399-12 Constitutional Law Sem (Cyber, Privacy and Speech) - Nunziato 

E312  
~6440-DE Natural Resources Law - Finken   
6441-11 Energy Law Sem (Electricity Grid of the Future) - Massey / Kelly 

STU402  
6497-11 Selected Topics in IP Law (Law in the Algorithmic Society) - 

Brauneis STU101  
6515-10 Gov't Contracts Moot Court - Christoff STUG04  
~6516-DE Procurement in Int'l Development - Audia   
6527-10 Advanced International Trade - Charnovitz [3:50-5:15] STU403  
6538-11 Immigration Law - Golparvar STU303  
6540-10 Refugee & Asylum Law - McGee S306  
6616-10 Genetics and the Law - Suter STU201  
6652-13 Legal Drafting (M & A) - Pincus S304  
6652-14 Legal Drafting (Trans) - Berl B415  

6210-21 Criminal Law - Solove [6:00-7:25] L301  
6280-20 Secured Transactions - Maggs L201  
6334-20 Law of Real Estate Financing - Ginsberg L402  
6367-20 Immigration Criminal Enforcement - Golparvar STU303  
6379-22 Crim Law & Pro Sem (Public Corruption) - Kravis J / Gee LLC011  
6409-20 Selected Topics in Health Care Law (Vaccines & Preventive Services 

Law) - Hughes LLC013  
6418-20 Leg Analysis & Drafting - Johnson-Weider / Rose M /Craighill / Strokoff 

S304  
6432-20 Air Pollution Control - Weinstock S306  
6458-20 Environmental Negotiations - Juni STUG04  
6464-20 Environmental Crimes - Pettus LLC012  
6505-10 Government Contracts Advocacy (Claims) - Somers / Rust STU403  
~6509-DE1 Gov't Contacts Sem (Procurement Reform) - Yukins   
6532-20 Comparative Law - Stigall / Houllier B418  
6572-20 Human Trafficking Law - Hill / Silver STU201  
6646-20 Mediation - Rainey V LLC006  
6694-20 Fundamental Issues in U.S. Law - Kleinbord STU402  
6875-20 Counterterrorism Law - Petrila S305  

6230-20 Evidence - Durrer L302  
6252-20 Securities Regulation - Sibay / Webb S301  
6472-20 Copyright Law - Damle / Raviv L202  
6521-21 Int'l Money Laundering - Smith J / Lasich 

L401  
6640-25 Trial Advocacy - Gilligan L101  

F 
R 
I 

6691-DE Thesis II - Watts  *6522-20 Int'l Business Transactions - Daly S306 

Notes: *=Wednesdays & these Fridays: 1/14, 1/28, 2/11, 2/25, 3/18, 4/1, and on 4/15 (6:00-6:55pm) #=meets dates to be announced ++=meets Mondays and alternate Tuesdays +=meets Wednesdays and alternate Tuesdays **=meets 7 weeks, dates to be announced 



Spring 2022 Examination Schedule - GW Law School 
(Current as of April 8, 2022. All students must check the Records Office website for updates.) 

9:30 A.M. 2:00 P.M. 6:30 P.M. 

Mon. 
4/25 

6250-12 Corporations - Clarke D 
6380-12 Constitutional Law II - Smith P 

6266-20 Labor Law - Babson / Liebman 
6421-20 Lawyers, Lobbying & the Law - Farah / Fendley 
6528-20 Int'l Litigation - Nesbitt / Cronogue 
6530-20 Int'l Orgs - Buchwald T / E. Pierce 

Tues. 
4/26 

6214-15 Constitutional Law I - Colby 
6268-10 Employment Law - Schoenbaum N 
6342-11 Trusts and Estates - Davis W.E. 
6402-10 Antitrust - Kovacic 
6470-10 Intellectual Property Law - Lauriat 
6617-10 Law and Medicine - Suter 

6214-11 Constitutional Law I - Morrison A 
6214-12 Constitutional Law I - Cheh 
6214-13 Constitutional Law I - Fontana 
6214-14 Constitutional Law I - Fontana 

6202-21 Contracts - Maggs 
6360-20 Criminal Procedure - Saltzburg 
6362-20 Adjudicatory Criminal Procedure - Crane 
6480-20 Chemical & Biotech Patent Law - Fisher / McCloud 

Wed. 
4/27 

6250-11 Corporations - Abramowicz 
6362-10 Adjudicatory Criminal Procedure - Lee 

6473-10 Int'l Copyright - Tepp 
6491-10 International IP - Traphagen 
6534-10 Law of the EU - Bignami 
6601-10 History of Common Law - Lerner R 

6261-20 Regulation of Derivatives - Waldman / Ramirez 
6390-20 Employment Discrimination Law - Morris F 
6408-20 Food & Drug Law - Adams / Safir 
6437-20 Coastal, Navigation and Wetlands Resource - Wood 
6443-20 Oil & Gas Law - Nussdorf 
6481-20 Design Law - Katz / Mottley 
6542-20 Int'l Banking and Investment Law - Kadel / (TBA) 

Thurs. 
4/28 

6218-12 Prof. Responsibility & Ethics - Shawn 
6298-10 Insurance - Mayerson 
6478-10 Licensing IP Rights - Kacedon 
6545-10 Int'l Project Finance - Cid 
6870-10 National Security Law - Gavoor 

6210-11 Criminal Law - Cottrol  
6210-12 Criminal Law - Weisburd 
6210-13 Criminal Law - Cottrol 
6210-14 Criminal Law - Braman 

6210-21 Criminal Law - Solove 
6285-20 Business Bankruptcy & Reorg - Baxter 
6400-20 Admin Law - Gavoor 

Fri. 
4/29 

6250-14 Corporations - Roth 
6317-10 Selected Topics in Tax Policy Law (Nonprofit 

Lobbying and Political Activity) - Galston 
6495-10 USPTO Post-Grant Patent Proceedings - Laurence 

/ McKeown 
6520-10 Int'l Law - Murphy 

6230-10 Evidence - Pierce 
6236-10 Complex Litigation - Trangsrud 
6300-10 Federal Income Tax - Brown K 
6384-10 Law of Separation of Powers - Peterson 
6474-10 Trademark & Unfair Competition - Brauneis 
6546-10 Int'l Law of Human Rights - Steinhardt 

Mon. 
5/2 

6260-10 Regulation of Mutual Funds - Choi 
6304-10 Partnership and LLC Tax - Sanders M / Christensen 

6400-11 Admin Law - Bignami 
6503-10 Perform of Gov't Contracts - Schooner 
6871-10 US Foreign Relations Law - Swaine 

6302-20 Corporate Taxation - Zarlenga / Rizzi / Kidder 
6348-20 Family Law - Rogus 

6402-20 Antitrust - Longwell 
6474-20 Trademark & Unfair Competition - Lynch C / 

Talley 
6522-20 Int'l Business Transactions - Daly 

Tues. 
5/3 

6209-15 Legislation & Regulation - Flatt 
6382-10 First Amendment - Speech & Press Clauses - Tsesis 
6400-12 Admin Law - Flatt 
6497-12 Selected Topics in IP Law (IP Criminal Law) - 

Zacharia 

6209-11 Legislation & Regulation - Schaffner 
6209-12 Legislation & Regulation - Schwartz J 
6209-13 Legislation & Regulation - Smith P 
6209-14 Legislation & Regulation - Roberts 

6218-20 Prof. Responsibility & Ethics - Berger 
6342-20 Trusts and Estates - Edmisten 
6380-20 Constitutional Law II - Tsesis 
6871-20 US Foreign Relations Law - Pede 

Wed. 
5/4 

6284-10 Creditors' Rights and Debtors' Protection - Levine 
D / Kearns 

6538-11 Immigration Law - Golparvar 
6540-10 Refugee & Asylum Law - McGee 
6616-10 Genetics and the Law - Suter 

6232-10 Federal Courts - Siegel 
6238-10 Remedies - Trangsrud 
6380-11 Constitutional Law II - Colby 
6552-10 Law of War - Pede 

6280-20 Secured Transactions - Maggs 
6334-20 Law of Real Estate Financing - Ginsberg 
6367-20 Immigration Criminal Enforcement - Golparvar 
6464-20 Environmental Crimes - Pettus 

Thurs. 
5/5 

6208-15 Property - Schwartz J 
6254-10 Corporate Finance - Roth 
6279-10 Commercial Arbitration - Adler 
6602-10 Law and Accounting - Rand 

6208-11 Property - Nunziato 
6208-12 Property - Kieff 
6208-13 Property - Roberts 
6208-14 Property - Tuttle 

6230-20 Evidence - Durrer 
6252-20 Securities Regulation - Sibay / Webb 
6432-20 Air Pollution Control - Weinstock 
6472-20 Copyright Law - Damle / Raviv 
6532-20 Comparative Law - Stigall / Houllier 

Fri. 
5/6 

6342-12 Trusts and Estates - Edmisten 
6364-10 White Collar Crime - Eliason 

6538-12 Immigration Law - Morales 

6218-13 Prof. Responsibility & Ethics - Szabo 

Every student is required to take the regular examination as scheduled above unless specifically excused by the Dean of Students.  No excuse for absence will be granted except by the Dean Of 
Students, and then only for serious illness or other extreme emergency.  If a student fails to take an examination, a grade of "F" will be recorded unless he or she has been excused from the exam by 
the Dean of Students or has obtained the Dean of Student's permission to drop the course.  Permission to drop a course may not be granted UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES after the last day of class in 
any semester or summer session. 




